

MACC 105 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP0900000642021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 18.11.2023

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files petition praying for adducing further evidence.

Heard learned advocate for the petitioner. Considered.

The prayer to adduce further evidence is allowed.

Learned advocate for the Petitioner is to file requisite at once.

Fix **08.12.2023** for further evidence of P.W. 1.

Dict. & Correct. By me

MACT

Judge, MACT ,
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Judge, MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri