

MACC 105 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP0900000642021

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 19.07.2024

Petitioner found present

None appeared for OP.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **28.08.2024** for PH.

Dict. & Correct. By me

MACT

Judge, MACT ,
Mal, Jalpaiguri