

MACC 105 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP0900000642021

Order dated 16.01.2025

None appeared for either side.

Today is fixed for PH.

PO has retired.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 03.03.2025 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

i/c Judge, MACT
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

i/c Judge, MACT
FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri