

MACC 105 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001032021

Order dated 09.02.2026

Today is fixed for Argument.

Parties are present

Argument heard in full.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 17.03.2026 for further clarification/Judgement.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri